
 
 

 

 

 
Win: Sarah Johnson (8-5)
Loss: A. Busby (8-5)
HBP: None
PB: None
 
Umpires: Home Plate: Johnny Saldivar First: Percy Wilson 
Start: 7:00 PM   Time: 1:31   Attendance: 52   

Score by Innings 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 R H E
Barry 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 2 0
Palm Beach Atl. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 1

Barry (13-15, 2-8 SSC / 2-8) -vs- Palm Beach Atl. (13-11, 5-5 SSC /
5-5) 3/6/2020 at West Palm Beach, FL (Simpson Field)

Barry 1

Player AB R H RBI BB SO LOB
Kayla Posten ss 3 0 0 0 0 0 0
Taylor Checkley cf 3 0 0 0 0 1 0
Berlin Colvin dp 3 0 1 0 0 0 0
    Courtney Chisholm pr 0 1 0 0 0 0 0
Payton Germer c 3 0 0 0 0 0 0
Michelle Roldan 3b 2 0 0 1 0 0 0
Peyton Rawls 1b 3 0 0 0 0 1 0
Cassandra Lee lf 3 0 0 0 0 2 3
Ayana Andrade-Zygmun 2b 1 0 0 0 0 0 0
    Ashlee Klinefelter ph 1 0 0 0 0 1 0
S. Starling rf 2 0 1 0 0 0 0
Sarah Johnson p 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Totals 24 1 2 1 0 5 3

SH: Michelle Roldan (1)
SB: Courtney Chisholm (1)
CS: S. Starling (1)

Palm Beach Atl. 0

Player AB R H RBI BB SO LOB
A. Guerra ss 3 0 0 0 0 0 0
M. Biggs c 3 0 1 0 0 0 1
E. Molina 1b 3 0 1 0 0 0 0
J. McCloskey dp 3 0 0 0 0 1 1
M. Milam 3b 3 0 0 0 0 1 0
H. Carlton rf 3 0 1 0 0 1 1
L. Albertini lf 3 0 1 0 0 0 0
F. Allen cf 2 0 1 0 0 0 0
M. West 2b 2 0 0 0 0 0 0
A. Busby p 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Totals 25 0 5 0 0 3 3

2B: E. Molina (1)
E: M. West (1)

Barry IP H R ER BB SO WP BK HBP IBB AB BF FO GO NP
Sarah Johnson (W, 8-5) 7.0 5 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 25 25 7 10 77
Totals 5 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 25 25 7 10 77

Palm Beach Atl. IP H R ER BB SO WP BK HBP IBB AB BF FO GO NP
A. Busby (L, 8-5) 7.0 2 1 1 0 5 0 0 0 0 24 25 7 8 102
Totals 2 1 1 0 5 0 0 0 0 24 25 7 8 102



Play By Play
 
 

Runs: 0   Hits: 0   Errors: 0   Left On Base: 0   
 

 

Runs: 0   Hits: 0   Errors: 0   Left On Base: 0   
 

 

Runs: 0   Hits: 0   Errors: 1   Left On Base: 1   
 

 

Runs: 0   Hits: 2   Errors: 0   Left On Base: 1   
 

 

Runs: 0   Hits: 1   Errors: 0   Left On Base: 0   
 

 

Runs: 0   Hits: 1   Errors: 0   Left On Base: 1   
 

 

Runs: 0   Hits: 0   Errors: 0   Left On Base: 0   
 

 

Runs: 0   Hits: 1   Errors: 0   Left On Base: 1   
 

 

Barry - Top of 1st BAR PBA
Posten grounded out to p (2-2 BKKB). 0 0
Checkley struck out swinging (1-2 BKFS). 0 0
Colvin grounded out to ss (3-2 KBBKB). 0 0

Palm Beach Atl. - Top of 1st BAR PBA
A. Guerra popped up to ss (2-0 BB). 0 0
M. Biggs grounded out to 3b (3-2 BKBFFB). 0 0
E. Molina flied out to lf (1-0 B). 0 0

Barry - Top of 2nd BAR PBA
Germer lined out to 1b (1-2 SSBF). 0 0
Roldan reached on an error by 2b (2-2 KBBF). 0 0
Rawls flied out to lf (0-0). 0 0
Lee popped up to ss (0-1 F). 0 0

Palm Beach Atl. - Top of 2nd BAR PBA
J. McCloskey struck out swinging (0-2 KSS). 0 0
M. Milam grounded out to p (0-0). 0 0
H. Carlton singled to shortstop (0-0). 0 0
L. Albertini singled (0-0); H. Carlton advanced to second, out at third cf to 3b. 0 0

Barry - Top of 3rd BAR PBA
Andrade popped up to c (3-2 KBFBBF). 0 0
S. Starling singled to second base (1-1 BK). 0 0
S. Starling out at second c to ss, caught stealing. 0 0
Posten grounded out to 3b (1-1 BS). 0 0

Palm Beach Atl. - Top of 3rd BAR PBA
F. Allen singled to shortstop (2-1 SBB). 0 0
M. West popped up to c (0-2 KFF). 0 0
A. Guerra reached on a fielder's choice (1-2 KBF); F. Allen out at second 3b to 2b. 0 0
M. Biggs flied out to cf to left center (1-1 BF). 0 0

Barry - Top of 4th BAR PBA
Checkley grounded out to p (2-2 KBSB). 0 0
Colvin grounded out to ss (2-2 BKBF). 0 0
Germer flied out to lf (0-0). 0 0

Palm Beach Atl. - Top of 4th BAR PBA
E. Molina doubled to left center (1-0 B). 0 0
J. McCloskey grounded out to ss (0-0). 0 0
M. Milam grounded out to p (0-1 K); E. Molina advanced to third. 0 0
H. Carlton grounded out to 1b unassisted (0-2 FK). 0 0

Barry - Top of 5th BAR PBA
Roldan flied out to cf (2-2 BBKS). 0 0
Rawls struck out swinging (0-2 KKS). 0 0
Lee struck out swinging (2-2 KKBBS). 0 0



Runs: 0   Hits: 0   Errors: 0   Left On Base: 0   
 

 

Runs: 0   Hits: 0   Errors: 0   Left On Base: 0   
 

 

Runs: 0   Hits: 0   Errors: 0   Left On Base: 0   
 

 

Runs: 0   Hits: 1   Errors: 0   Left On Base: 1   
 

 

Runs: 1   Hits: 1   Errors: 0   Left On Base: 2   
 

 

Runs: 0   Hits: 0   Errors: 0   Left On Base: 0   
 

 

Palm Beach Atl. - Top of 5th BAR PBA
L. Albertini grounded out to 3b (2-2 BKBSF). 0 0
F. Allen fouled out to lf (1-2 BFF). 0 0
M. West grounded out to c unassisted (0-1 F). 0 0

Barry - Top of 6th BAR PBA
Klinefelter pinch hit for Andrade. 0 0
Klinefelter struck out swinging, out at first c to 1b (0-2 KSS). 0 0
S. Starling grounded out to ss (3-2 BFBFFFB). 0 0
Posten lined out to ss (2-2 KKBB). 0 0

Palm Beach Atl. - Top of 6th BAR PBA
Andrade to 2b for Klinefelter. 0 0
A. Guerra popped up to ss (1-2 BFFF). 0 0
M. Biggs singled to second base (1-1 BK). 0 0
E. Molina flied out to lf (0-2 KK). 0 0
J. McCloskey grounded out to 3b (3-1 BBBK). 0 0

Barry - Top of 7th BAR PBA
Checkley grounded out to c unassisted (2-1 BBF). 0 0
Colvin singled through the right side (1-2 KBF). 0 0
Chisholm pinch ran for Colvin. 0 0
Chisholm stole second. 0 0
Germer reached on a fielder's choice (0-2 KK); Chisholm advanced to third. 0 0
Roldan reached on a fielder's choice, SAC, bunt, RBI (0-0); Germer advanced to second; Chisholm scored. 1 0
Rawls grounded out to 1b unassisted (0-0); Roldan advanced to second; Germer advanced to third. 1 0
Lee struck out looking (3-2 BBKKBFK). 1 0

Palm Beach Atl. - Top of 7th BAR PBA
M. Milam struck out swinging (1-2 KBKFS). 1 0
H. Carlton struck out swinging (0-2 FSS). 1 0
L. Albertini grounded out to 3b. 1 0


